
MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2013
Coppa GIOVANNI CIPRIANO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 2 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 45.00
2 4 CECCATO Valeria 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 46.30
3 5 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.96
4 6 ZAGO Margherita 2003 ITA Derthona Nuoto 48.13
5 3 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 48.55
6 8 ZECCHIN Giulia 2003 ITA Derthona Nuoto 50.55
7 1 CARTASEGNA Silvia 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto 50.66
8 7 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 51.03
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Serie 2
1 1 VIGNOLO Vittoria 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 49.80
2 6 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 50.98
3 5 SCARAMUZZA Letizia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 51.31
4 7 BADINI CONFALONIERI Adel 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 51.91
5 3 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 54.25
6 2 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 54.44
7 4 GANDUS Benedetta 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.22
8 8 TRUCCO Beatrice 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 55.89
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Serie 3
1 5 ALESSIO Martina 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 49.47
2 8 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 51.39
3 3 AVONTO Sofia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 56.83
4 1 BRUNA Benedetta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 57.20
5 6 RASICCI Giulia 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 57.77
6 4 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 58.17
7 2 NOVARA Giada 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'00.00
8 7 BARAVALLE Katia 2004 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 1'00.15
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Serie 4
1 7 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 52.68
2 3 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 54.49
3 1 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 55.07
4 6 ISPODAMIA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 56.86
5 2 BARATTA Margherita 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 57.22
6 4 GENTILE Greta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 59.29
7 5 GEOGRAFO Elisabetta 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 59.51
8 8 REVERSO Ilaria 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 1'11.02
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MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2013
Coppa GIOVANNI CIPRIANO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Esordienti B Femmine 2004
1 CARTASEGNA Silvia 2004 ITA Derthona Nuoto 50.66
2 BADINI CONFALONIERI Adel 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 51.91
3 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 54.44
4 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 54.49
5 TRUCCO Beatrice 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 55.89
6 RASICCI Giulia 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 57.77
7 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 58.17
8 GENTILE Greta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 59.29
9 GEOGRAFO Elisabetta 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 59.51

10 NOVARA Giada 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'00.00
11 BARAVALLE Katia 2004 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 1'00.15
12 REVERSO Ilaria 2004 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 1'11.02

Esordienti B Femmine 2003
1 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 45.00
2 CECCATO Valeria 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 46.30
3 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.96
4 ZAGO Margherita 2003 ITA Derthona Nuoto 48.13
5 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 48.55
6 ALESSIO Martina 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 49.47
7 VIGNOLO Vittoria 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 49.80
8 ZECCHIN Giulia 2003 ITA Derthona Nuoto 50.55
9 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 50.98

10 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 51.03
11 SCARAMUZZA Letizia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 51.31
12 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 51.39
13 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 52.68
14 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 54.25
15 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 55.07
16 GANDUS Benedetta 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.22
17 AVONTO Sofia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 56.83
18 ISPODAMIA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 56.86
19 BRUNA Benedetta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 57.20
20 BARATTA Margherita 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 57.22
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